Cat. ALLIEVI FEMMINILE

1 Lardschneider Irene
2 Comola Samuela
Sartor Marianna

16° Necchi Alice

Cat. ALLIEVI MASCHILE

1 Tumler Peter

2 Braunhofer Patrick
Andriotto Simone
18° Nones Nicolo

23 Moser Martin

Domenica 03 febbraio 2013
Campionati Italiani Aria Compressa
Inseguimento
San Bartolomeo di Chiusa Pesio

SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN
CHAMPORCHER

AS CAMOSCI

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

30 partecipanti

AS MARTELL

ASV RIDANNA

AMIS DE VERRAYES

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

40 partecipanti

28'08.1
28'23.9
30'00.7
33'26.0

26'09.3
26'42.7
26'45.1
30'53.7
31'46.5

0-1-1
1-1-0
0-2-1
1-1-2



